PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX16071
Revised: 01-30-19
Page: 1 of 5
LED SLIM AREA LIGHTS
AR-MAL SERIES

High Mode 10V
Low Mode 1V
Time Delay 5 Min
Cut off 1 Hr
Sensitivity Max
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX16071
Revised: 01-30-19
LED SLIM AREA LIGHTS
AR-MAL SERIES
Page: 5 of 5
ORDERING:
ORDER
CODE MODEL FINISH VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION NOMINAL
WATTAGE CCT
1409271 AR-MAL60UT3-40BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPE III 60 4000K
1409279 AR-MAL60UT3-40BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPE III 60 4000K
1409272 AR-MAL60UT3-50BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPE III 60 5000K
1409280 AR-MAL60UT3-50BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPE III 60 5000K
1409493 AR-MAL60UT4-40BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPE IV 60 4000K
1409494 AR-MAL60UT4-40BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPE IV 60 4000K
1409495 AR-MAL60UT4-50BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPE IV 60 5000K
1409496 AR-MAL60UT4-50BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPE IV 60 5000K
1409273 AR-MAL60UT5-40BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPEV 60 4000K
1409281 AR-MAL60UT5-40BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPEV 60 4000K
1409274 AR-MAL60UT5-50BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPEV 60 5000K
1409282 AR-MAL60UT5-50BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPEV 60 5000K
1409287 AR-MAL100UT3-40BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPE III 100 4000K
1409311 AR-MAL100UT3-40BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPE III 100 4000K
1409288 AR-MAL100UT3-50BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPE III 100 5000K
1409312 AR-MAL100UT3-50BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPE III 100 5000K
1409497 AR-MAL100UT4-40BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPE IV 100 4000K
1409498 AR-MAL100UT4-40BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPE IV 100 4000K
1409499 AR-MAL100UT4-50BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPE IV 100 5000K
1409500 AR-MAL100UT4-50BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPE IV 100 5000K
1409289 AR-MAL100UT5-40BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPEV 100 4000K
1409313 AR-MAL100UT5-40BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPEV 100 4000K
1409290 AR-MAL100UT5-50BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPEV 100 5000K
1409314 AR-MAL100UT5-50BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPEV 100 5000K
1409295 AR-MAL140UT3-40BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPE III 140 4000K
1409319 AR-MAL140UT3-40BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPE III 140 4000K
1409296 AR-MAL140UT3-50BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPE III 140 5000K
1409320 AR-MAL140UT3-50BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPE III 140 5000K
1409501 AR-MAL140UT4-40BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPE IV 140 4000K
1409502 AR-MAL140UT4-40BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPE IV 140 4000K
1409503 AR-MAL140UT4-50BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPE IV 140 5000K
1409504 AR-MAL140UT4-50BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPE IV 140 5000K
1409297 AR-MAL140UT5-40BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPEV 140 4000K
1409321 AR-MAL140UT5-40BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPEV 140 4000K
1409298 AR-MAL140UT5-50BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPEV 140 5000K
1409322 AR-MAL140UT5-50BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPEV 140 5000K
1409303 AR-MAL280UT3-40BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPE III 280 4000K
1409327 AR-MAL280UT3-40BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPE III 280 4000K
1409304 AR-MAL280UT3-50BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPE III 280 5000K
1409328 AR-MAL280UT3-50BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPE III 280 5000K
1409505 AR-MAL280UT4-40BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPE IV 280 4000K
1409506 AR-MAL280UT4-40BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPE IV 280 4000K
1409507 AR-MAL280UT4-50BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPE IV 280 5000K
1409508 AR-MAL280UT4-50BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPE IV 280 5000K
1409305 AR-MAL280UT5-40BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPEV 280 4000K
1409329 AR-MAL280UT5-40BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPEV 280 4000K
1409306 AR-MAL280UT5-50BRA BRONZE 120-277 TYPEV 280 5000K
1409330 AR-MAL280UT5-50BRK BRONZE 120-277 TYPEV 280 5000K
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.